1.Kawa maHHasa monou. xuakasa 150/200

YT1Bepxgato:

Ne 38
O O.H.MwuseHb

«23» pekabpsa 2025r.

3ABTPAK:

2.byTepbpos nukKaHTHbIN 25/30

3.KogpeliHbIA HANUTOK ¢ MonokoMm 180/200

1.Canat 13 CBeK/bl C 3e/IeH.TOPOLWK. 30/50

OBEQ:

2.PacconbHUK NIEHUHTPALCKUIA  150/200
3. KaptoenbHoe nope 110/130

4.MeyeHb,TyweHHada B coyce 50/55 20/30

5. Komnot 13 cyxopyktos 150/200
6.Xneb6 nweHnYHbIn 15/20
7.Xneb6 pxaHoin 28/30

YONOTHEHHDbI W

nMongHuMK:

1.bynouka BaHunbHasa 1wT.60/70
2.Yaii ¢ numoHom 150/ 200
Butoukun peibHble 60/70

3.
4.
5.

Ceekna,TyweHHas B cmetaHe 110/130

Xneb nwWeHWYHbIN 10/12

M/c:
Mosap: (ft*~"

Norayesa H.A
KyauHosa T.4

OHepre-
TUYeckKas
LieHHOCTb

KKan
161.2/214.9

120.9/138.2
78.4/187.12

360.5
1440.32
29.5/49.2
53.9/84.70

156.5/175.9
111.5139.4

83.88/100.6

35.25/47.0
69.6/87.0

540.63/
683.68

172.4/206.2

46.87/62.49
61.32/71.51

150.75/172.9
58.75/82.25

449.24/
553.15
1350/
1677



